LDPE Resealable Bag Write On Panel
Stock Size Thickness (50 um)
Code Size (in mm) pcs/box
(W) (L)
RSW050050075 50 X 75 1000
RSW050075100 75 X 100 1000
RSW050075125 75 X 125 1000
RSW050090150 90 X 150 1000
RSW050100125 100 X 125 1000
RSW050100150 100 X 150 1000
RSW050125205 125 X 205 1000
RSW050150230 150 X 230 1000
RSW050205255 205 X 255 1000
RSW050230305 230 X 305 1000
RSW050330330 330 X 330 1000
LDPE Resealable Bag Write On Panel
Stock Size Thickness (100 um)
Code Size (in mm) pcs/box
(W) (L)
RSW100100155 100 X 155 1000
RSW100155230 155 X 230 1000
RSW100230320 230 X 320 500
e-mail: info@protix.com.au
PROTIX (AUST) PTY. LTD.
31 DAVIES AVE
NORTH SUNSHINE
MELBOURNE VIC 3020
Phone: (03) 9356 9081